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Tohama
"Fernandel
Andre Dassary
Leo Marjane
Edith Piof
Jean Deny
Guy Paris

Suzy Delair
Rudy Hirigoyen
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240004
240006
240007
240014
240022
240024

240045

240010

240011

240013

240017

240018

240030

TOHAMA
Tchiou-Tchiou (Chiu-Chiu)’
Ay Ay Ay Mama

Simple Histoire
Pigalle

Recommence
Youpi Youp La La

La Vie En Rose
C’est Pas Les Paroles

Le Petit Chaperon Rouge
Jimbo L’Elephant

Ca S’Fait Pas
C’est Loin Tout Ca

Son Alsacienne
Aye! Mama
FERNANDEL

Nono Et Nana
Sur Le Bout De La Banquette

La Caissiere Du Grand Cafe
Elle A De La Barbe

JEAN CLEMENT
Viens ¢
Les Trois Cloches

ANDRE DASSARY

Ferme Tes Yeux
Maritchu

Eho—Compagnero
Le Voleur De Bagdad
LEO MARJANE

Cetait Ecrit
(C’est Pour Ca

240031

240032

240034

240035

240036

240039

240040

EDITH PIAF

Les Cloches Sonnent
Si Tu Partais

Le Geste
Monsieur Ernest A Reussi

JEAN DENY

Ce Soir Mon Coeur Est Lourd
’ Je N’ai Que Toi

GUY PARIS

Un Monsieur Attendait
J'ai Du Boire Un Peu Trop

SUZY DELAIR

Avec Son Tra La La
Danse Avec Moi

RUDY HIRIGOYEN
Mon Bel Amige
Je Reviens Au Pays
MARCEAU BURTON

Folies Hongroises
Burgos

ERGER ET SON ENSEMBLE

240005

Le P’tit Bal Du Sam’di Soir
La Guitare A Chiquita

JO MOUTET ET SON ENSEMBLE

240008

240009

MUSETTE

Pour Les Amants
Je Suis Content Ca Marche

Chiffon
Depart-Express



LSS s



